
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 18:54:26 19:44:34 2019.01.07 RTL KLUB 1 053 576 11,8 23,8
2 HIRADO 17:58:45 18:54:22 2019.01.08 RTL KLUB 1 003 892 11,3 26,5
3 TENYEK 17:56:57 18:54:32 2019.01.10 TV2 868 873 9,7 23,1
4 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:45:10 20:28:04 2019.01.07 RTL KLUB 822 149 9,2 17,5
5 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:02:56 20:52:11 2019.01.12 RTL KLUB 743 191 8,3 16,2
6 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:00:10 20:48:18 2019.01.11 TV2 675 653 7,6 14,9
7 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:51:43 20:02:25 2019.01.12 RTL KLUB 612 502 6,9 13,7
8 FEKETE ARANY / FRANCIA-KATARI-TUNEZIAI-OLASZ TORTRNELMI DRAMA / 18:46:39 21:24:14 2019.01.13 RTL KLUB 556 091 6,2 11,7
9 AZ ORDOG JOBB ES BAL KEZE /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 18:58:33 21:22:38 2019.01.12 TV2 524 953 5,9 11,7

10 GASZTROANGYAL 17:00:16 17:51:53 2019.01.12 DUNA TV 513 764 5,8 14,2
11 CENNET /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:45:04 17:47:54 2019.01.11 TV2 500 047 5,6 16,1
12 EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:32:08 21:42:59 2019.01.08 RTL KLUB 488 147 5,5 11,5
13 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 20:55:47 22:09:41 2019.01.08 TV2 487 591 5,5 12,5
14 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 17:25:52 17:51:06 2019.01.10 RTL KLUB 435 386 4,9 13,4
15 HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 21:43:00 22:07:54 2019.01.08 RTL KLUB 363 921 4,1 10,3
16 HOLNAPUTAN /AM. SCI-FI KALANDFILM/ 18:58:54 21:22:58 2019.01.13 TV2 356 200 4 7,5
17 MARIMAR /ARGENTIN SOROZAT/ 15:42:15 16:36:27 2019.01.11 TV2 333 393 3,7 14,1
18 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:39:04 19:29:00 2019.01.12 DUNA TV 327 071 3,7 7,5
19 HALALOS FEGYVER /AM. AKCIOFILM-SOR./ 21:40:49 22:39:48 2019.01.09 RTL KLUB 323 663 3,6 10
20 BORBAS MARCSI SZAKACSKONYVE / SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 17:26:09 17:52:00 2019.01.13 DUNA TV 302 126 3,4 7,6
21 ELIF - A SZERETET UTJAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:20:42 17:20:14 2019.01.09 RTL KLUB 297 901 3,3 10,9
22 WALKER A TEXASI KOPO /AM. FILMSOR./ 13:35:32 14:33:38 2019.01.09 TV2 287 036 3,2 18,8
23 SHERLOCK HOLMES /AM.-KANADAI-AUSZTRAL KALANDFILM/ 20:52:12 23:21:38 2019.01.12 RTL KLUB 282 298 3,2 7,9
24 SORSOK UTVESZTOJE /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:38:25 19:25:58 2019.01.10 DUNA TV 279 641 3,1 6,9
25 DR. CSONT /AM. KRIMISOR./ 21:37:41 22:37:38 2019.01.07 RTL KLUB 278 544 3,1 8,3
26 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:52 20:15:49 2019.01.13 ATV 276 818 3,1 5,8
27 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 12:00:32 13:04:39 2019.01.09 Super TV2 275 299 3,1 17,8
28 PARATLAN PAROS /AM. FILMSOROZAT/ 21:37:31 22:35:38 2019.01.10 RTL KLUB 269 465 3 8,5
29 LUXOR SORSOLAS 18:39:42 18:55:53 2019.01.12 DUNA TV 264 532 3 6,2
30 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:25:12 21:46:29 2019.01.13 ATV 254 141 2,9 5,6

WEEK 2 (07 Jan - 13 Jan 2019)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 909 923

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 18:54:26 19:44:34 2019.01.07 RTL KLUB 594 796 11,4 27,8
2 HIRADO 18:00:22 18:54:25 2019.01.07 RTL KLUB 491 478 9,5 27,3
3 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:02:56 20:52:11 2019.01.12 RTL KLUB 420 332 8,1 17,9
4 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:45:10 20:28:04 2019.01.07 RTL KLUB 398 432 7,7 17,0
5 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:00:10 20:48:18 2019.01.11 TV2 331 045 6,4 15,0
6 TENYEK 17:57:03 18:55:00 2019.01.08 TV2 316 167 6,1 18,2
7 FEKETE ARANY / FRANCIA-KATARI-TUNEZIAI-OLASZ TORTRNELMI DRAMA / 18:46:39 21:24:14 2019.01.13 RTL KLUB 308 799 5,9 12,0
8 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:51:43 20:02:25 2019.01.12 RTL KLUB 297 553 5,7 13,3
9 EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:32:27 21:37:40 2019.01.07 RTL KLUB 267 779 5,2 11,9

10 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 20:55:47 22:09:41 2019.01.08 TV2 262 062 5,0 12,6
11 HOLNAPUTAN /AM. SCI-FI KALANDFILM/ 18:58:54 21:22:58 2019.01.13 TV2 238 644 4,6 9,3
12 AZ ORDOG JOBB ES BAL KEZE /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 18:58:33 21:22:38 2019.01.12 TV2 235 626 4,5 10,2
13 SHERLOCK HOLMES /AM.-KANADAI-AUSZTRAL KALANDFILM/ 20:52:12 23:21:38 2019.01.12 RTL KLUB 205 039 3,9 10,0
14 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 17:25:52 17:51:06 2019.01.10 RTL KLUB 202 557 3,9 13,9
15 DR. CSONT /AM. KRIMISOR./ 21:37:41 22:37:38 2019.01.07 RTL KLUB 195 804 3,8 10,6
16 HALALOS FEGYVER /AM. AKCIOFILM-SOR./ 21:40:49 22:39:48 2019.01.09 RTL KLUB 182 302 3,5 9,8
17 22 JUMP STREET - A TULKOROS OSZTAG /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 21:44:20 23:53:27 2019.01.11 RTL KLUB 168 487 3,2 10,3
18 VALAMI AMERIKA 3. /MAGYAR FILMVIGJATEK/ 21:00:23 23:04:40 2019.01.13 Super TV2 164 890 3,2 7,8
19 HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 21:43:00 22:07:54 2019.01.08 RTL KLUB 151 195 2,9 7,9
20 PARATLAN PAROS /AM. FILMSOROZAT/ 21:37:31 22:35:38 2019.01.10 RTL KLUB 151 012 2,9 8,5
21 HELYSZINI RIPORT 19:34:15 19:47:13 2019.01.13 M4 Sport 148 337 2,9 5,8
22 BEEPITETT SZEPSEG /AM. VIGJATEK/ 20:50:24 22:54:10 2019.01.12 COOL 147 265 2,8 6,9
23 UTAZAS A REJTELYES SZIGETRE /AM. KALANDFILM/ 20:50:27 22:34:36 2019.01.12 FILM+ 140 812 2,7 6,4
24 CENNET /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:44:39 17:47:53 2019.01.09 TV2 130 029 2,5 9,9
25 STUDIO 19:37:25 19:51:41 2019.01.11 M4 Sport 129 624 2,5 5,9
26 VASOKOL /AM.-INDIAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:35:17 22:55:14 2019.01.13 FILM+ 128 486 2,5 5,7
27 HANCOCK /AM. AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 21:30:39 23:31:58 2019.01.12 TV2 126 550 2,4 6,7
28 VALO VILAG 22:00:03 22:53:06 2019.01.07 RTL II 124 717 2,4 7,3
29 GASZTROANGYAL 17:00:16 17:51:53 2019.01.12 DUNA TV 123 720 2,4 7,2
30 KINCS AMI NINCS /OLASZ AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 18:50:48 20:53:04 2019.01.09 FILM+ 122 781 2,4 5,7

18-59 N= 5 195 516
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: all (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

WEEK 2 (07 Jan - 13 Jan 2019)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 195 516

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2019.01.07 TV2 TENYEK 17:57:03 18:55:00 798 671 9 20,6 280 864 5,4 15,7
2019.01.07 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:01:19 20:50:44 595 327 6,7 13 294 057 5,7 13
2019.01.07 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 20:58:22 22:11:51 478 004 5,4 12,1 219 799 4,2 10,5
2019.01.07 TV2 TAXI 2. /FR. VIGJATEK/ 22:20:36 0:07:54 171 381 1,9 8,1 99 949 1,9 8,1
2019.01.07 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:22 18:54:25 999 030 11,2 25,7 491 478 9,5 27,3
2019.01.07 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 18:54:26 19:44:34 1 053 576 11,8 23,8 594 796 11,4 27,8
2019.01.07 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:45:10 20:28:04 822 149 9,2 17,5 398 432 7,7 17
2019.01.07 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:32:27 21:37:40 479 951 5,4 11 267 779 5,2 11,9
2019.01.07 RTL KLUB DR. CSONT /AM. KRIMISOR./ 21:37:41 22:37:38 278 544 3,1 8,3 195 804 3,8 10,6
2019.01.07 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:46:16 23:11:38 154 570 1,7 6,5 121 692 2,3 8,7
2019.01.08 TV2 TENYEK 17:57:03 18:55:00 843 074 9,5 22,3 316 167 6,1 18,2
2019.01.08 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:01:18 20:48:10 610 809 6,9 13,5 312 301 6 13,8
2019.01.08 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 20:55:47 22:09:41 487 591 5,5 12,5 262 062 5 12,6
2019.01.08 TV2 COLUMBO /AM. KRIMISOR./ 22:18:16 0:20:34 202 861 2,3 9,8 106 150 2 9
2019.01.08 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:58:45 18:54:22 1 003 892 11,3 26,5 469 053 9 26,9
2019.01.08 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 18:54:23 19:45:20 1 042 183 11,7 24 553 014 10,6 26,3
2019.01.08 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:45:41 20:27:47 802 530 9 17,4 347 389 6,7 14,8
2019.01.08 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:32:08 21:42:59 488 147 5,5 11,5 239 016 4,6 10,7
2019.01.08 RTL KLUB HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 21:43:00 22:07:54 363 921 4,1 10,3 151 195 2,9 7,9
2019.01.08 RTL KLUB XXI. SZAZAD 22:15:28 22:41:10 210 337 2,4 7,3 90 824 1,7 5,6
2019.01.08 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:47:33 23:12:43 115 031 1,3 4,9 53 401 1 3,9
2019.01.09 TV2 TENYEK 17:56:59 18:54:59 795 199 8,9 21,4 291 068 5,6 17,4
2019.01.09 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:00:04 20:47:12 627 499 7 14,3 307 223 5,9 14,2
2019.01.09 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 20:55:26 22:09:36 480 169 5,4 12,5 248 721 4,8 12
2019.01.09 TV2 COLUMBO /AM. KRIMISOR./ 22:09:45 0:16:08 179 728 2 8,4 117 512 2,3 9,2
2019.01.09 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:13 18:54:01 920 467 10,3 24,7 395 446 7,6 23,6
2019.01.09 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 18:54:02 19:45:36 961 758 10,8 22,7 528 679 10,2 26,1
2019.01.09 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:45:57 20:27:35 743 726 8,3 16,6 329 267 6,3 14,8
2019.01.09 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:31:55 21:40:48 480 421 5,4 11,4 237 819 4,6 10,8
2019.01.09 RTL KLUB HALALOS FEGYVER /AM. AKCIOFILM-SOR./ 21:40:49 22:39:48 323 663 3,6 10 182 302 3,5 9,8
2019.01.09 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:47:27 23:12:17 130 789 1,5 5,6 76 320 1,5 5,5
2019.01.10 TV2 TENYEK 17:56:57 18:54:32 868 873 9,7 23,1 284 903 5,5 16,4
2019.01.10 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:00:51 20:48:26 563 125 6,3 12,9 278 066 5,3 12,9
2019.01.10 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 20:56:39 22:08:52 474 538 5,3 12,5 229 297 4,4 11,3
2019.01.10 TV2 COLUMBO /AM. KRIMISOR./ 22:09:43 0:20:40 154 850 1,7 7,7 80 149 1,5 6,8
2019.01.10 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 18:54:33 926 972 10,4 24,5 441 826 8,5 25,3
2019.01.10 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 18:54:34 19:43:49 969 000 10,9 22,9 514 551 9,9 25
2019.01.10 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:44:09 20:25:06 720 501 8,1 16,2 321 197 6,2 14,5
2019.01.10 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:29:26 21:37:30 480 440 5,4 11,5 254 506 4,9 11,7
2019.01.10 RTL KLUB PARATLAN PAROS /AM. FILMSOROZAT/ 21:37:31 22:35:38 269 465 3 8,5 151 012 2,9 8,5
2019.01.10 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:43:28 23:08:50 148 545 1,7 6,5 98 714 1,9 7,5
2019.01.11 TV2 TENYEK 17:57:00 18:54:33 768 453 8,6 19,3 257 337 5 14
2019.01.11 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:00:10 20:48:18 675 653 7,6 14,9 331 045 6,4 15
2019.01.11 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 20:56:36 22:10:11 475 695 5,3 11,7 224 575 4,3 10,4
2019.01.11 TV2 SPOTLIGHT - EGY NYOMOZAS RESZLETEI /AM. THRILLER/ 22:11:02 0:52:23 124 522 1,4 5,8 63 405 1,2 4,9
2019.01.11 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 18:54:22 940 049 10,5 23,5 429 043 8,3 23,2
2019.01.11 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 18:54:23 19:43:44 887 538 10 20,2 475 911 9,2 22,7
2019.01.11 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:44:05 20:25:48 711 320 8 15,4 302 859 5,8 13,5
2019.01.11 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:30:08 21:38:49 437 953 4,9 10 228 722 4,4 10,1
2019.01.11 RTL KLUB 22 JUMP STREET - A TULKOROS OSZTAG /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 21:44:20 23:53:27 222 598 2,5 7,9 168 487 3,2 10,3
2019.01.12 TV2 TENYEK 17:58:18 18:47:32 732 309 8,2 17,6 249 291 4,8 12,3
2019.01.12 TV2 AZ ORDOG JOBB ES BAL KEZE /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 18:58:33 21:22:38 524 953 5,9 11,7 235 626 4,5 10,2
2019.01.12 TV2 HANCOCK /AM. AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 21:30:39 23:31:58 193 329 2,2 6 126 550 2,4 6,7
2019.01.12 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:27 18:46:18 924 595 10,4 22,2 409 069 7,9 20,2
2019.01.12 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:51:43 20:02:25 612 502 6,9 13,7 297 553 5,7 13,3
2019.01.12 RTL KLUB A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:02:56 20:52:11 743 191 8,3 16,2 420 332 8,1 17,9
2019.01.12 RTL KLUB SHERLOCK HOLMES /AM.-KANADAI-AUSZTRAL KALANDFILM/ 20:52:12 23:21:38 282 298 3,2 7,9 205 039 3,9 10
2019.01.13 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:20 18:47:23 786 604 8,8 17,6 296 534 5,7 12,9
2019.01.13 TV2 HOLNAPUTAN /AM. SCI-FI KALANDFILM/ 18:58:54 21:22:58 356 200 4 7,5 238 644 4,6 9,3
2019.01.13 TV2 AZ UTVESZTO /AM. SCI-FI AKC. FILM/ 21:31:10 23:51:32 129 361 1,5 4,4 82 554 1,6 4,8
2019.01.13 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 18:46:38 919 627 10,3 20,5 457 883 8,8 19,9
2019.01.13 RTL KLUB FEKETE ARANY / FRANCIA-KATARI-TUNEZIAI-OLASZ TORTRNELMI DRAMA / 18:46:39 21:24:14 556 091 6,2 11,7 308 799 5,9 12
2019.01.13 RTL KLUB TROJA /AM.-MALTAI-ANG. TORTENELMI KALANDFILM/ 21:24:15 0:29:14 170 292 1,9 6,4 109 555 2,1 7

WEEK 2 (07 Jan - 13 Jan 2019)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.07 0,8 2,4 2,2 3,8 11,7 10,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.08 0,7 2,6 2,2 3,6 12,7 10,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.09 0,7 2,5 2,1 3,7 12,6 10,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.10 0,7 2,4 2,0 3,6 12,2 10,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.11 0,7 2,5 2,1 3,5 11,9 10,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.12 1,2 1,7 1,9 5,2 7,4 8,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.13 1,0 1,4 2,2 4,1 5,4 8,7 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,9 2,2 2,1 4,0 10,3 9,8 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.07 1,6 6 7,4 3,5 13,3 16,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.08 1,4 6,3 7,4 3,2 14,2 16,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.09 1,3 6,2 7,0 3,0 14,2 16,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.10 1,5 6,0 6,8 3,5 14 15,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.11 1,4 6,2 6,6 3,1 13,7 14,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.12 2,2 5,2 6,1 4,8 11,1 13,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.13 1,9 4,1 5,6 3,8 8,5 11,7 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,6 5,7 6,7 3,6 12,7 14,9 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.07 0,3 1,6 2 1,7 9,2 11,8 38 66 93
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.08 0,2 1,8 1,8 1,2 10,5 10,7 27 68 81
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.09 0,2 1,7 1,7 1,5 10,4 10,4 33 69 84
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.10 0,3 1,6 1,7 1,7 9,8 10,5 39 66 83
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.11 0,3 1,6 1,9 1,6 9,2 10,7 39 65 89
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.12 0,5 1,4 1,8 2,5 6,5 8,8 42 78 95
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.13 0,4 1,2 2,2 1,8 5,3 9,4 41 90 101

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,3 1,6 1,9 1,7 8,4 10,2 37 72 89

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.07 0,7 4,6 6,9 1,8 11,8 17,6 45 77 93
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.08 0,5 5,2 6,1 1,2 13,5 15,8 33 83 82
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.09 0,4 5,0 5,9 1,1 13,2 15,6 33 81 84
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.10 0,6 4,6 5,9 1,7 12,3 15,9 43 76 87
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.11 0,6 4,8 5,8 1,5 12,2 14,8 41 77 88
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.12 1,0 3,9 5,7 2,5 9,4 13,7 46 76 93
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.13 0,7 3,9 5,3 1,6 8,6 11,7 39 95 94

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,7 4,6 5,9 1,6 11,4 14,9 40 81 89

WEEK 2 (07 Jan - 13 Jan 2019)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


